The new design of             injection needles reflects the increasing demand for ergonomics and functionality in clinical everyday life. Added to this they provide what really
matters: reliability and safety.
Disposable injection needles
Product Code ø Needle Needle-lift ø Tube Length Unit
INJ1-A1-05-5-18-180 0,5 mm 5 mm 1,8 mm 180 cm 10
INJ1-A1-07-4-23-230 0,7 mm 4 mm 2,3 mm 230 cm 10
INJ1-A1-07-5-18-180 0,7 mm 5 mm 1,8 mm 180 cm 10
INJ1-A1-07-5-23-180 0,7 mm 5 mm 2,3 mm 180 cm 10
INJ1-A1-07-5-23-230 0,7 mm 5 mm 2,3 mm 230 cm 10
INJ1-A1-07-8-23-230 0,7 mm 8 mm 2,3 mm 230 cm 10
INJ1-A1-09-5-23-180 0,9 mm 5 mm 2,3 mm 180 cm 10
INJ1-A1-09-5-23-230 0,9 mm 5 mm 2,3 mm 230 cm 10
Disposable injection needles for balloon enteroscopy
Product Code ø Needle Needle-lift ø Tube Length Unit
INJ1-A1-07-5-18-260 0,7 mm 5 mm 1,8 mm 260 cm 10
INJ1-A1-07-5-23-260 0,7 mm 5 mm 2,3 mm 260 cm 10
	 	     	 	 	       Safe needle guidance
		       	    The shielded needle prevents damage to the working
		                     channel. Even if the endoscope is in an angled position,
 		                    the needle always remains centred in the catheter.
Easy punction
	               The proven lancet tip makes it easier
	                    for you to puncture the tissue smoothly.
medwork medical products and services GmbH   I   Am Aischpark 12   I   91315 Höchstadt/Aisch   I   Germany   I   Tel.: +49 (0) 91 93 / 6 39 19-0   I   Fax: +49 (0) 91 93 / 6 39 19-99   I   contact@medwork.eu   I   www.medwork.eu
Rev. 00 (06-2011) /
DD 06-2011
                Tactile feedback and ergonomic design
             	                           Feel the distinct engagement of the needle